'

Wannalancit Mills mail@neiwpcc.org
4650 Suffolk Street www.neiwpcc.org
Suite 410 p: 978-323-7929

I w Lowell, MA 01854 f. 978-323-7919

zd PCC

New England Biological Assessment of Wetlands Workgroup (NEBAWWG)

12:45

1:00pm
[10 min]

1:10
[10 min]

1:20
[60 min]

2:20

2:25
[25 min]

2:50
[30 min]

3:20

Wednesday, April 17, 2024
1:00 — 3:30pm

Agenda

Connect early & allow time for extra assistance if needed

Meeting Commences
Welcome and Introductions

NEIWPCC Updates
Alexander DuMont, NEIWPCC

Roundtable Program Updates
Everyone invited to provide an update (5-10 min. for each organization)

Break [5 min]

Continue Roundtable Updates
Everyone invited to provide an update (5-10 min. for each organization)

Questions and Discussions
Discussion on common metrics and upcoming joint meeting

Final Comments, Closing Remarks, & Adjourn

\



