

650 Suffolk Street Suite 410 Lowell, MA 01854

Wannalancit Mills mail@neiwpcc.org www.neiwpcc.org p: 978-323-7929 f. 978-323-7919

## New England Biological Assessment of Wetlands Workgroup (NEBAWWG)

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 1:00 - 3:30pm

## Agenda

12:45	Connect early & allow time for extra assistance if needed
<b>1:00pm</b> [10 min]	Meeting Commences Welcome and Introductions
<b>1:10</b> [10 min]	NEIWPCC Updates Alexander DuMont, NEIWPCC
<b>1:20</b> [60 min]	Roundtable Program Updates  Everyone invited to provide an update (5-10 min. for each organization)
2:20	Break [5 min]
2:20 2:25 [25 min]	Break [5 min]  Continue Roundtable Updates  Everyone invited to provide an update (5-10 min. for each organization)
2:25	Continue Roundtable Updates

